
Permit Checklist  4/19/2023 
McKenzie County Engineering Dept.  

1300 12th St SE, Watford City, ND 58854  
www.mckenziecounty.net 

 

All Permits 

• Acknowledgement from Township official that they approve of the Approach & Utility Permit  
o You must provide approval from the Townships highlighted in yellow.   
o **Yellowstone Township does all their own permitting.  Please see the contact information below. 

 
- Alex: Jay Lewis lewis5farms@gmail.com  (701) 570-3387  
- Antelope Creek: Jared Hatter jhatter@restel.com 1942 Hwy 68 Alexander, ND 58831 (406) 489-2787 
- Arnegard: Kirk Olson tc.farm@yahoo.com  (701) 651-7486  
- Blue Buttes: Wayne Skarda wskarda@restel.com 10948 32nd St NW Keene, ND 58847 (701) 301-3210 
- Charbon: LaShell Mugg-Tjelde charbontownship@gmail.com 14984 Hwy 200 Cartwright, ND 58838  

(701) 828-3008  
- Elm Tree: Travis Thompson travist@restel.com (701) 421-1352  
- Grail: Dean Levang levang4@ruggedwest.com  10293 Hwy 73 Keene, ND 58847 (701) 675-2306 
- Hawkeye: Lynn Moe momoe@ruggedwest.com 10541 40th St NW Keene, ND 58847 (701) 675-2339  
- Keene: Steffen Bohmbach  krismarie_86@yahoo.com  11102 39th St NW Keene, ND 58847 (701) 580-1776 
- Randolph: Donald Link  dlink@ruggedwest.com 2921 147th Ave. NW Alexander, ND 58831 (701) 770-1518  
- Riverview: Roger Brenna rbrenna@restel.net (701) 675-2453 
- Sioux: Ray Skogen raymon220swift@yahoo.com 15184 Hwy 200 Cartwright, ND 58838 (701) 690-8191  
- Tri: Larry Novak coyote@ruggedwest.com 14461 37th St NW Alexander, ND 58831 (701) 770-7370 

 www.tritownship.org  
- Twin Valley: Rex Korslien korslien@restel.com 4467 118th Ave NW Watford City, ND 58854 (701) 580-5362 
- Yellowstone: Scott Buxbaum 16041 34th St NW Fairview, MT 59221 4bfarms1@gmail.com  (701) 744-3407 
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